• Thermal Mass, insertion type sensor
• IP67 rating
• Flow range: 0-250 Nm/s
• Accuracy: ±1.5% reading, ±0.3% full scale
• Touch screen display
• Power Supply: 18 to 30 vDC
• Two outputs as standard:
o Digital - Modbus RTU

Flow Range
Buy online: www.compressedairalliance.com/products
How to Order
Product Prefix
Shaft length
1 - 250 mm (9.8”)
2 - 400 mm (15.7”)
0 0 0 0 F L 1 O 1
Gas Type
1 – Air
2 – Oxygen
3 – Nitrogen
4 – Hydrogen
5 – Nitrous Oxide
6 – Carbon Dioxide
7 – Natural Gas
8 – Argon
9 – Helium
Gas Flow Direction
0 – Left to Right → → →
1 – Right to left
Display
0 – In-built Display
1 – Split Display
Pitot Tube Flow Meter
Ideal for wet, dirty and high velocity gases.
Flow Range
5 to 300 Nm/sec (17 to 984 ft/sec)
Min Flow Velocity: 5 Nm/s (17 ft/sec)
Installation
Insertion
Pressure Range
0 to 16 bar (232psi)
Bi-directional
Optional
Gas Quality
Clean, dry, wet or dirty gas.
Outputs
Modbus & 4-20mA
Pipe Size
DN25 to DN600
IP Rating
IP65 (indoor use)
Thermal Mass
For clean, dry gas
Flow Range
0.1 to 250 Nm/sec (0.3 to 820 ft/sec)
Min Flow Velocity: 0.1 Nm/s (0.3 ft/sec)
Installation
Insertion
Inline – Flange or R-Thread connection
Pressure Range
Insertion: 0 to 50 bar (725psi)
Inline: 0 to 40 bar (580psi)
Bi-directional
No
Gas Quality
Clean dry gas
Must be installed after a dryer
Outputs
Modbus & 4-20mA
Pipe Size
Insertion - DN20 to DN600
Inline – DN15 to DN80
IP Rating
IP65 (indoor use) or IP67 (outdoor use)
Vortex Flow Meter
For use in gas and steam systems
Flow Range
1.5 to 80 m/s (5 to 24 ft/sec)
Min Flow Velocity: 1.5 Nm/s (4.9 ft/sec)
Installation